


Item Number
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15
16
35
38
40
52
53
53
56
&3
84
85
87
88
89
90
91

Part Number

000000-00
861106
858835
000000-00
868775
000000-00
000000-00
A10193
330003-85
330003-17
803873
861720
000000-00
855334
855336
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
801391
858600
696275
859384
810716
802203
000000-00

PartsList for 664 Typel

Description

No Longer Available
FIELD & SCREWS
BRUSH

No Longer Available
BRUSH SPRING
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORDSET
BEARING
BEARING,BALL
BEARING
WASHER

No Longer Available
GEAR ASSBLY
SLINGER

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CHUCK KEY
SCREW

SCREW

SCREW
RELIEVER

RING

No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

92

93

94

95

96

100
100
101
102
104
113
119
120
121
122
123
124
800

Part Number

859769
000000-00
861809
802851
858420
842610
694432
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
860900
000000-00
905230
801945

PartsList for 664 Typel

Description

RET RING

No Longer Available
SCREW

O RING

WASHER
SPRING-PRELOAD
BEARING MOUNT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
ALTVEND-DJ

No Longer Available
HOLDER-WRENCH
TUBE GREASE
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